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West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.04CEN-ND

1) Koebele, Charles 10 2) Porter, Jayden 11

3) Ruhland, Trysten 12 4) Dohrmann, Will 10

26.71 27.47 24.56 23.30

A2 1:44.05Magicians

1) Evanoff, Easton 12 2) Schaeffer, Griffin 10

3) Walker-Rozo, William 10 4) Novak, Steve 11

26.67 28.87 25.67 22.84

A3 1:44.96SHEY

1) Bueling, Zack 12 2) Vetter, Ben 12

3) Webb, Braden 12 4) Haug, Jack 12

26.16 29.59 25.11 24.10

A4 1:45.76FS Bruins-ND

1) Hollingsworth, Anthony W SO 2) Mehus, Jack J 11

3) Bergstrom, Luke K 12 4) Sassi, Massimo P 12

27.69 30.52 24.22 23.33

A5 1:47.76Packers-ND

1) Binstock, Tyler 11 2) Hulbert, Timothy 10

3) Chase, Kasey 10 4) Walker, Alex 12

28.61 29.00 26.13 24.02

A6 1:47.98Mhs

1) Bergman, Ryan 9 2) Reinhardt, T J 11

3) Pimenta, Matheus 11 4) Clark, Joey 12

28.68 30.85 25.60 22.85

A7 1:47.99Blue Jays-ND

1) Haglund, Noah A 9 2) Flann, Jonas W 12

3) Carlson, Colton D 12 4) Flann, Luca C 10

28.63 29.15 26.41 23.80

A8 1:49.63KnightRiders

1) Erickson, Reed 11 2) Craven, Jakob 11

3) Rygh, Brayden 12 4) Gasparini, Nick 10

27.62 30.82 26.31 24.88

A9 J1:51.37Williston

1) Krom, Parker 10 2) Bratcher, Jaxen 12

3) Enget, Rhys 11 4) Germundson, Tanner 12

29.22 32.67 25.45 24.03

A10 J1:53.80Eagles

1) Poynter, Danny 12 2) York, Morgan 11

3) Shen, Ed 11 4) Graf, Charley 11

27.89 32.98 27.65 25.28

A11 J1:57.07BHS-ND

1) Nelson, Max 2) Sagsveen, Aaron SR

3) Kuhn, Josh SR 4) Krug, Eric SR

35.52 31.34 27.18 23.03

A12 J2:05.19DHS-ND

1) Beck, Mason 8 2) Ellerkamp, Isaac 11

3) Wilson, Taven 9 4) Tuhy, Casey 8

35.62 30.30 28.66 30.61

A13 J2:05.34Legacy

1) Osborn, Noah 10 2) Schlecht, Austin 9

3) Ahmann, Jayden 7 4) Freborg, Derek 11

32.70 34.59 31.45 26.60

B14 J1:50.85Magicians

1) Wolsky, Jack 10 2) Malnaa, Patrick 12

3) Huss, Peyton 11 4) Yoder, Dominic 9

28.74 32.03 25.91 24.17

B15 J1:55.17CEN-ND

1) Eckart, Hudson 8 2) Ding, Avery 11

3) Kaul, Riley 8 4) Ovind, Brett 12

31.30 32.20 27.22 24.45

B16 J1:55.68Packers-ND

1) Wohl, Max 9 2) Sahli, Cooper 11

3) Hjelden, Riley 9 4) Jamison, Noah 10

29.96 32.41 28.33 24.98

B17 J1:58.80SHEY

1) Raimo, Vaughn 8 2) Stangeland, Brendan 9

3) Moraes, Antonio 12 4) Roy, Adam 11

28.31 36.27 28.26 25.96

B18 J2:00.23Williston

1) Horob, Kyler 12 2) Willardson, Elijah 10

3) Pfau, Christian 11 4) Jorgenson, Tyler 8

31.43 34.59 28.79 25.42

B19 J2:00.71Blue Jays-ND

1) Bjorgaard, Tyler K 12 2) Anteau, Jacob M 11

3) Wright, Garret J 9 4) Listul, Jon D 12

30.85 34.95 28.50 26.41

B20 J2:08.57KnightRiders

1) Flynn, Matt 12 2) Cory, Jonah 12

3) Post, Mike 9 4) Elliott, Alexander 12

35.96 41.92 24.21 26.48

B21 J2:20.73DHS-ND

1) Coleman, Detric 8 2) Metcalf, Jackson 8

3) Healy, Aiden 8 4) Irwin, Trent 8

38.83 38.42 34.19 29.29

B22 J2:24.17Legacy

1) Harmon, Brandon 9 2) Meidinger, Grant 7

3) Seibel, Brandon 7 4) Gardiner, Ethan 10

38.10 42.93 35.28 27.86

C23 xJ1:57.94Magicians

1) Swartwout, Andrew 9 2) Gochanour, Aaron 12

3) Spaulding, Zac 10 4) Smith, Tyler 12

34.11 31.85 27.00 24.98

D24 xJ2:01.04Magicians

1) Boen, Josh 9 2) Bahl, Mikel 11

3) Bentley, William 10 4) Ricks, Seth 10

33.11 33.47 28.82 25.64

B25 J2:01.91FS Bruins-ND

1) Anderson, Owen M FR 2) Garrity, Sam P FR

3) Geiselhart, Brandon D 11 4) Garrity, Charlie E JR

32.61 32.00 30.44 26.86

B26 J2:02.26Eagles

1) Meyer, Jacob 10 2) Sullivan, Ethan 10

3) Nelson, Tavian 8 4) Balvitsch, Payton 12

30.84 34.77 31.81 24.84

B27 J2:03.15Mhs

1) Kelim, Wyatt 10 2) Binstock, Alex 10

3) Heinle, Hunter 10 4) Lennie, Noah 11

32.38 37.51 28.04 25.22

C28 xJ2:04.36Eagles

1) Ni, Quenton 8 2) Schluchter, Blake 09

3) Routledge, Konner 11 4) O'Connor, Caden 11

31.99 35.42 30.30 26.65
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West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results

(Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C29 xJ2:06.95FS Bruins-ND

1) Hollingsworth, Christopher M 8 2) Froiland, Erich J 11

3) Eichhorn, Alex D 11 4) Quibell, Tristan M 7

32.55 36.82 30.18 27.40

D30 xJ2:13.18Eagles

1) Runde, Zach 11 2) Soforenko, Lars 8

3) Funk, Evan 09 4) Harr, Conner 8

33.12 38.33 31.78 29.95

C31 xJ2:14.51Mhs

1) Isaak, Logan 12 2) Masseth, Carson 8

3) Bauer, Brock 9 4) Poppe, Riley 8

33.55 38.99 35.54 26.43

C32 xJ2:16.58Blue Jays-ND

1) Weinzierl, Ben J 12 2) Ash, Aiden J 9

3) Anteau, Ben D 9 4) Rott, Chandler T 9

36.56 37.96 33.08 28.98

E33 xJ2:16.59Magicians

1) Carter, Micah 11 2) Frantsvog, Jayden 12

3) Haug, Bryce 12 4) Hills, Tyler 9

44.19 33.76 29.00 29.64

C34 xJ2:17.74Packers-ND

1) Emerson, Roman 8 2) Gruby, Kyler 8

3) Wegge, Ryan 8 4) Sikorski, Ben 10

31.12 39.46 39.31 27.85

C35 xJ2:18.54CEN-ND

1) Domres, Luke 7 2) Zander, Beau 7

3) Polk, Turner 8 4) Thompson, Owen 10

40.57 31.59 32.82 33.56

C36 xJ2:22.27KnightRiders

1) Dallum, Levi 8 2) Musselman, Dan 9

3) Clausen, Austin 10 4) Granstroem, Karl 10

36.74 43.55 32.81 29.17

E37 x2:25.56Eagles

1) Holzworth, Christian 09 2) Nelson, Jens 09

3) Rueb, AJ 12 4) Carlson, Joe 7

36.65 45.21 33.32 30.38

D38 x2:29.25Blue Jays-ND

1) Flores, Nicolas E 10 2) Hart, Braden T 10

3) Kiecker, Justus R 8 4) Shaffer, Dillon 9

39.55 40.79 38.92 29.99

F39 x2:29.38Magicians

1) Mitchell, Jalen 11 2) Cramer, Eric 9

3) Panales, Peter 9 4) Thomas, Carter 9

44.96 39.80 33.09 31.53

C40 x2:30.65Legacy

1) Brandenberg, Carson 7 2) Goehring, Cody 10

3) Hincks, Gabe 10 4) Gifford, Braxten 7

39.20 38.36 40.82 32.27

F41 x2:31.00Eagles

1) Brekke, Miles 09 2) Schwarz, Daniel 7

3) Ivesdal, Grant 7 4) Narum, Paul 7

39.32 42.13 37.44 32.11

D42 x2:44.47Packers-ND

1) Benson, Aiden 7 2) Chase, Jadon 8

3) Walker, Jackson 10 4) Aker, Alex 11

44.05 46.85 38.46 35.11

D--- DQMhs

1) Corley, Gavin 10 2) Wolf, Coby 10

3) LaFleur, Eric 9 4) Eilers, Ian 9

36.54 51.84 27.70 28.47

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND 101 1:49.77Birnbaum, Chris

24.55 27.05 28.69 29.48

Huskies-ND FR2 1:51.19Anderson, Eric P

25.30 28.25 28.87 28.77

SHEY 123 1:54.17Smith, Jacob

27.14 28.75 29.17 29.11

Magicians 124 1:54.89Wentz, Charlie

26.83 29.53 30.08 28.45

Magicians 125 1:54.94Evanoff, Easton

26.23 28.73 30.13 29.85

Eagles 126 1:55.24Poynter, Danny

26.70 28.75 30.26 29.53

FS Bruins-ND 127 1:56.70Sassi, Massimo P

26.48 28.78 29.67 31.77

Packers-ND 128 1:57.24Walker, Alex

26.73 29.18 30.67 30.66

Magicians 129 1:57.34Templeton, Connor

26.95 29.79 30.75 29.85

KnightRiders 910 1:58.22Craven, Garrett

26.88 29.76 30.96 30.62

Magicians 1211 1:58.60Burkart, Nick

26.79 30.06 31.12 30.63

SHEY 1212 1:59.49Vetter, Ben

27.33 30.85 31.33 29.98

Legacy 1013 2:00.28Holweger, Shawn

28.11 30.10 31.37 30.70

CEN-ND 1114 2:00.82Johnson, Ryan

25.57 29.48 31.76 34.01

Magicians 1115 x2:01.55Summers, Keegan

27.57 30.78 31.80 31.40

Mhs 1216 2:02.06Hoffman, David

28.12 31.32 32.47 30.15

Williston 1217 2:02.24Germundson, Tanner

27.60 30.99 31.90 31.75

Legacy 918 2:02.40Schlecht, Austin

28.42 30.64 31.85 31.49

Packers-ND 9*19 2:02.44Wohl, Max

28.74 31.35 31.90 30.45

Blue Jays-ND 11*19 2:02.44Rasmusson, Cole M

28.66 32.28 30.80 30.70

Williston 1021 2:02.91Willardson, Elijah

27.39 30.36 31.92 33.24

Eagles 1122 2:04.89Carlson, Andrew

28.42 31.81 32.54 32.12

Blue Jays-ND 1223 2:05.72Bjorgaard, Tyler K

28.97 32.07 32.21 32.47

Mhs 1124 2:06.65Fry, Caleb

28.98 31.84 33.07 32.76

BHS-ND SR25 2:06.83Kuhn, Josh

27.01 30.93 33.76 35.13
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Results

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles 1126 2:07.14Wieland, Parker

29.13 32.89 32.98 32.14

SHEY 1127 2:07.23Roy, Adam

29.34 32.55 33.16 32.18

FS Bruins-ND 1128 2:07.25Hagen, Nate J

29.87 32.11 32.88 32.39

Eagles 1029 2:08.74Meyer, Jacob

28.40 33.01 34.75 32.58

Eagles 0930 x2:09.26Crawford, Ben

29.33 32.51 33.56 33.86

Legacy 1031 2:09.34Osborn, Noah

28.45 32.44 34.40 34.05

FS Bruins-ND 732 2:09.59Quibell, Tristan M

29.81 32.54 34.14 33.10

Eagles 1133 x2:10.18Routledge, Konner

30.22 33.73 33.75 32.48

Eagles 0934 x2:11.64Funk, Evan

29.65 32.24 33.75 36.00

CEN-ND 1135 2:13.56Reed, Nicholas

27.97 32.60 36.97 36.02

BHS-ND FR36 2:13.82Penn, Josiah

30.15 34.75 35.73 33.19

Magicians 1037 x2:15.31Leys, Gabriel

31.06 34.38 36.84 33.03

SHEY 838 2:15.63May, Zack

31.32 35.32 36.20 32.79

FS Bruins-ND JR39 2:16.03Garrity, Charlie E

31.00 34.97 35.58 34.48

Blue Jays-ND 940 2:16.47Ash, Aiden J

31.95 34.18 36.31 34.03

CEN-ND 741 2:16.76Domres, Luke

31.82 35.69 35.61 33.64

SHEY 942 x2:16.89Jones, Teddy

30.86 36.57 35.93 33.53

KnightRiders 843 2:17.85Dallum, Levi

32.13 35.91 35.87 33.94

Legacy 744 2:24.14Seibel, Brandon

31.30 37.34 38.18 37.32

Blue Jays-ND 945 2:24.33Anteau, Ben D

31.12 35.91 38.64 38.66

Eagles 0946 x2:24.52Holzworth, Christian

32.68 36.34 37.47 38.03

Blue Jays-ND 947 x2:26.17Schmidt, Kaden J

33.23 37.27 39.87 35.80

Mhs 1048 2:26.91Corley, Gavin

31.58 37.30 39.71 38.32

Packers-ND 1149 2:27.39Pforr, Alex

32.39 37.01 39.82 38.17

Packers-ND 850 2:28.27Wegge, Ryan

33.83 38.95 38.10 37.39

Mhs 751 2:28.82Haag, Tanner

32.51 37.89 41.18 37.24

Blue Jays-ND 1052 x2:38.60Krahler, Malik M

33.86 2:04.74

Magicians 953 x2:40.61Debowey, Alexander

36.62 40.98 43.85 39.16

Williston 754 2:43.16March, Adam

36.72 43.50 42.87 40.07

Legacy 755 x2:44.66Giudice, Tanner

37.57 41.86 43.30 41.93

Legacy 1156 x2:44.73Mills, Kage

36.73 39.64 45.27 43.09

Blue Jays-ND 757 x2:51.04Solensky, Teddy h

38.00 43.31 45.92 43.81

DHS-ND 858 2:53.20Metcalf, Jackson

37.36 43.51 47.22 45.11

Blue Jays-ND 859 x2:54.74Schmeichel, Brayden D

37.43 46.35 47.37 43.59

BHS-ND60 3:06.85Jochim, Dominic

37.33 45.38 53.28 50.86

Blue Jays-ND 961 x3:10.58Kurtz, Shaun E

39.34 46.48 53.04 51.72

CEN-ND 762 x3:20.43Brennan, Mason

42.41 50.69 1:47.33

Magicians 10--- DQLarsen, Freddy

32.61 37.00 38.75 39.42

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs 111 2:04.28Pimenta, Matheus

26.30 31.63 37.46 28.89

Magicians 102 2:04.64Walker-Rozo, William

27.07 31.24 38.25 28.08

CEN-ND 113 2:06.00Porter, Jayden

28.19 31.97 35.21 30.63

Magicians 104 2:07.55Wolsky, Jack

27.37 31.99 37.42 30.77

CEN-ND 105 2:09.74Koebele, Charles

28.45 31.97 39.57 29.75

Packers-ND 106 2:10.66Hulbert, Timothy

28.24 35.04 37.22 30.16

FS Bruins-ND SO7 2:10.92Hollingsworth, Anthony W

27.19 32.25 41.76 29.72

FS Bruins-ND 118 2:12.06Mehus, Jack J

27.70 34.00 39.55 30.81

SHEY 129 2:12.22Webb, Braden

28.08 34.60 39.21 30.33

SHEY 810 2:12.60Raimo, Vaughn

28.92 32.56 40.30 30.82

Packers-ND 1011 2:14.73Chase, Kasey

27.96 33.78 40.60 32.39

BHS-ND SR12 2:17.19Sagsveen, Aaron

28.95 34.54 40.22 33.48

Blue Jays-ND 913 2:17.44Haglund, Noah A

29.08 33.91 42.56 31.89

SHEY 1214 2:17.74Kalvoda, Matt

30.31 35.78 40.27 31.38

Magicians 1215 2:18.47Malnaa, Patrick

30.67 36.93 38.78 32.09

SHEY 1216 2:19.37Haug, Jack

28.37 36.93 43.41 30.66

Williston 1217 2:19.61Bratcher, Jaxen

28.46 36.96 41.53 32.66
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Results

(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs 918 2:19.69Bergman, Ryan

31.25 32.82 44.47 31.15

CEN-ND 1119 2:22.41Gums, Lauden

30.15 40.77 39.75 31.74

KnightRiders 1220 2:23.39Kojic, Marco

29.16 36.09 44.45 33.69

Blue Jays-ND 1121 2:23.43Anteau, Jacob M

30.88 37.30 41.68 33.57

CEN-ND 822 2:24.10Eckart, Hudson

31.39 37.39 41.52 33.80

Legacy 1023 2:24.13Glenn, Tucker

30.06 40.03 39.85 34.19

FS Bruins-ND 1124 2:24.87Roberts, Nate J

33.84 39.69 38.27 33.07

SHEY 1225 x2:25.25Moraes, Antonio

30.84 33.13 47.62 33.66

Packers-ND 826 2:29.39Emerson, Roman

30.46 36.71 46.80 35.42

Eagles 0927 2:31.42Schluchter, Blake

33.15 39.42 46.09 32.76

Eagles 828 2:31.81Nelson, Tavian

34.86 38.91 45.24 32.80

FS Bruins-ND FR29 2:32.12Garrity, Sam P

36.05 40.42 44.07 31.58

KnightRiders 930 2:32.38Post, Mike

31.20 39.70 49.32 32.16

FS Bruins-ND 1131 x2:33.56Geiselhart, Brandon D

31.88 37.94 48.44 35.30

Legacy 732 2:33.65Ahmann, Jayden

33.79 39.87 46.31 33.68

KnightRiders 1233 2:34.70Flynn, Matt

32.03 39.64 47.13 35.90

FS Bruins-ND 1134 x2:36.15Eichhorn, Alex D

33.46 41.05 47.88 33.76

CEN-ND 735 x2:36.18Zander, Beau

35.32 44.02 41.92 34.92

Blue Jays-ND 936 2:36.97Wright, Garret J

31.94 43.72 46.02 35.29

CEN-ND 1037 x2:37.30Nakagawa, Brennen

30.44 42.98 46.76 37.12

DHS-ND 838 2:47.05Irwin, Trent

38.83 41.11 50.73 36.38

Legacy 739 2:50.97Meidinger, Grant

41.25 41.70 49.76 38.26

Eagles 740 2:54.55Ivesdal, Grant

40.38 45.42 50.72 38.03

Mhs 841 2:59.23Masseth, Carson

41.85 49.22 46.59 41.57

SHEY 742 x3:04.51Schroeder, Reed

39.37 46.54 54.82 43.78

FS Bruins-ND 743 x3:10.52Kain, Sam R

44.08 50.77 54.41 41.26

Blue Jays-ND 944 3:20.56Shaffer, Dillon

45.81 55.49 55.21 44.05

Blue Jays-ND 7--- DQSchmidt, Kane

54.49 57.93 55.15 43.07

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND 121 21.86Nodland, Adam

FS Bruins-ND 122 22.57Bergstrom, Luke K

BHS-ND SR3 22.67Krug, Eric

Mhs 124 22.70Clark, Joey

SHEY 125 22.77Bueling, Zack

Magicians 116 23.32Novak, Steve

KnightRiders 117 23.49Craven, Jakob

CEN-ND 108 23.64Dohrmann, Will

KnightRiders 129 23.74Rygh, Brayden

Williston 1010 23.81Krom, Parker

Magicians 1211 23.87Miller, Gannon

Magicians 1012 24.05Spaulding, Zac

Blue Jays-ND 1113 24.06Pfeiffer, Andy J

Magicians 1214 24.28Templeton, Connor

SHEY 1215 24.73Ustanko, Jordan

Blue Jays-ND 1216 24.82Steinberger, Zack S

CEN-ND 1217 24.87Ovind, Brett

Blue Jays-ND 1018 24.97Flann, Luca C

Legacy 1219 25.17Scott, Carter

Packers-ND 1020 25.19Jamison, Noah

Eagles 1121 25.23Graf, Charley

KnightRiders 1022 25.24Gasparini, Nick

KnightRiders 1123 25.29Erickson, Reed

Packers-ND 1124 25.34Sahli, Cooper

Mhs 1225 25.57Isaak, Logan

Eagles 1226 25.64Donat, Andrew

Magicians 1227 x25.68Smith, Tyler

Williston 1128 25.86Pfau, Christian

Mhs 1129 25.88Lennie, Noah

Mhs 1030 25.91Heinle, Hunter

Eagles 1231 26.07Balvitsch, Payton

KnightRiders 1232 x26.30Cory, Jonah

Mhs 833 x26.34Poppe, Riley

KnightRiders 1234 x26.35Elliott, Alexander

DHS-ND 935 26.41Wilson, Taven

FS Bruins-ND SR36 26.51Stinar, Jacob T

Eagles 1137 26.65York, Morgan

Williston 1238 26.81Horob, Kyler

Blue Jays-ND 1239 26.82Listul, Jon D

FS Bruins-ND FR40 26.90Anderson, Owen M

Eagles 1141 x27.10O'Connor, Caden

FS Bruins-ND 842 27.35Hollingsworth, Christopher M

SHEY 843 27.45Kotala, Sricharan

DHS-ND 844 27.50Healy, Aiden

Eagles 1145 x27.60Runde, Zach

Magicians 1146 x27.63Bahl, Mikel

SHEY 847 27.66Nygaard, Damon

Magicians 948 x27.68Panales, Peter

Eagles 1249 x27.73Kimbrough, Miles

Williston 1150 27.82Beretta, Luca

Packers-ND 1151 27.96Buresh, Carson

Legacy 1052 27.98Gardiner, Ethan

Mhs 953 x27.99LaFleur, Eric

Legacy 954 28.18Harmon, Brandon

Mhs 955 x28.28Eilers, Ian
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(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Magicians 9*56 x28.29Swartwout, Andrew

Eagles 12*56 x28.29Larson, Bryce

Legacy 958 28.80Giudice, Kyle

Mhs 959 x28.83Bauer, Brock

KnightRiders 1060 x28.84Granstroem, Karl

KnightRiders 961 x28.90Lindemer, Carson

Williston 962 x29.10Morenski, Zach

Magicians 1263 x29.16Frantsvog, Jayden

Legacy 864 x29.24Grannis, Collin

Blue Jays-ND 965 x29.28Rott, Chandler T

KnightRiders 1066 x29.47Clausen, Austin

Magicians 1067 x29.51Larsen, Freddy

Eagles 1068 x29.55Sullivan, Ethan

FS Bruins-ND 869 x29.73Kennedy, Brandon O

Eagles 0970 x29.88Brekke, Miles

SHEY 771 x30.42Seay, Alex

DHS-ND 872 30.69Tuhy, Casey

Eagles 773 x30.73Carlson, Joe

Magicians 1174 x30.82Carter, Micah

Blue Jays-ND 1075 x30.98Hart, Braden T

BHS-ND76 31.11Nelson, Max

Legacy 10*77 x31.40Hincks, Gabe

Magicians 9*77 x31.40Thomas, Carter

Magicians 1179 x31.48Mitchell, Jalen

Legacy 780 x31.51Brandenberg, Carson

Packers-ND 881 32.03Chase, Jadon

CEN-ND 1082 32.09Thompson, Owen

Eagles 783 x32.19Schwarz, Daniel

Eagles 784 x32.32Narum, Paul

Legacy 785 x32.63Gifford, Braxten

Mhs 1086 x32.67Mitchell, Richard

Williston 1087 x32.70Prout, Caleb

SHEY 888 x32.79Burns, Kole

Mhs 1089 x33.02Wolf, Coby

BHS-ND90 33.10Kroh, Braxton

Packers-ND 1091 x33.43Walker, Jackson

Legacy 1092 x34.03Goehring, Cody

FS Bruins-ND 893 x34.07Ahlfeldt, Will J

Legacy 794 x34.90Lauckner, Levi

Blue Jays-ND 795 x35.49Schmeichel, Skylar

Williston 1196 x35.86Fajardo, Santiago

Blue Jays-ND 797 x36.32Igl, Ethan

FS Bruins-ND 798 x37.56Sorby, Elijah A

Packers-ND 799 x37.78Benson, Aiden

CEN-ND 7100 x38.17Reed, Dylan

SHEY 8101 x41.15Johnson, Grant

Mhs 7102 x41.94Arenz, Zakk

Mhs 7103 x53.84Thomas, Jaxon

Mhs 7104 x58.62Mott, Sebastian

Eagles 8--- DQSoforenko, Lars

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Mhs 111 438.30Mindt, Johnny

CEN-ND 122 384.45Pikarski, Josh

FS Bruins-ND SO3 371.95Johnson, Connor W

Eagles 124 333.35Wagner, Levi

FS Bruins-ND SO5 317.85Thiner, Nate J

Williston 116 305.70Pfau, Christian

Eagles 77 299.50Meyer, Lucas

Blue Jays-ND 118 294.85Poland, Gage A

FS Bruins-ND JR9 290.90Johnson, Pierce N

Packers-ND 1010 290.00Martin, Evan

Magicians 1011 289.50King, Layton

DHS-ND 812 273.30Wilson, Dawson

Mhs 913 270.40Masseth, Jacob

Blue Jays-ND 1114 266.05Holgerson, Jameson L

Magicians 1015 259.80Shanklin, Harrison

SHEY 1216 257.47Kalsow, Kolbie

Magicians 1017 251.65Pederson, Reece

Blue Jays-ND 718 249.75Coombs, Jaron M

Williston 1119 247.15Reeb, Josh

Packers-ND 1020 231.20Sikorski, Ben

Blue Jays-ND 1021 226.65Winstead, Cameron A

DHS-ND 822 211.55Beck, Mason

Legacy 823 205.35Johnson, Tug

KnightRiders 1224 201.45Idalski, David

Blue Jays-ND 1225 x199.65Martin, Skylar B

KnightRiders 826 196.45Stockeland, Harrison

Mhs 927 194.45Emineth, Jamisen

Magicians 1028 184.15Roongin, L

Packers-ND 1129 177.45Aker, Alex

Blue Jays-ND 730 x136.00Webster, Jacob S

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND 121 55.08Ruhland, Trysten

25.15 29.93

Williston 112 56.00Enget, Rhys

25.92 30.08

Magicians 103 56.11Walker-Rozo, William

26.77 29.34

Magicians 114 57.27Huss, Peyton

26.75 30.52

SHEY 125 57.48Webb, Braden

26.41 31.07

CEN-ND 106 57.60Dohrmann, Will

26.71 30.89

FS Bruins-ND JR7 58.32Quibell, Luke A

27.33 30.99

Mhs 118 58.48Reinhardt, T J

27.04 31.44

Magicians 109 59.42Schaeffer, Griffin

27.95 31.47

Packers-ND 1010 1:00.08Chase, Kasey

27.85 32.23

SHEY 1211 1:00.11Haug, Jack

27.93 32.18

Magicians 1212 1:00.47Burkart, Nick

28.36 32.11

KnightRiders 913 1:00.64Craven, Garrett

29.22 31.42

Blue Jays-ND 1214 1:01.00Carlson, Colton D

29.21 31.79
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West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results

(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Williston 1215 1:01.18Bratcher, Jaxen

27.63 33.55

Magicians 1116 x1:01.42Summers, Keegan

27.77 33.65

CEN-ND 817 1:01.68Kaul, Riley

28.74 32.94

Packers-ND 1118 1:02.01Binstock, Tyler

28.02 33.99

Packers-ND 919 1:02.42Hjelden, Riley

29.05 33.37

Eagles 1120 1:03.19Shen, Ed

28.79 34.40

Magicians 1221 x1:03.59Haug, Bryce

29.45 34.14

Magicians 922 x1:03.72Yoder, Dominic

29.26 34.46

DHS-ND 1123 1:03.83Ellerkamp, Isaac

29.70 34.13

BHS-ND SR24 1:04.08Kuhn, Josh

29.12 34.96

Blue Jays-ND 1125 1:05.97Anteau, Jacob M

31.63 34.34

CEN-ND 1126 1:06.14Gums, Lauden

30.64 35.50

Legacy 1027 1:06.25Glenn, Tucker

30.68 35.57

Mhs 1128 1:06.26Fry, Caleb

31.19 35.07

FS Bruins-ND 1129 1:06.52Geiselhart, Brandon D

31.35 35.17

DHS-ND 930 1:06.55Wilson, Taven

31.02 35.53

CEN-ND 1031 x1:06.84Nakagawa, Brennen

30.49 36.35

Mhs 1032 1:07.13Binstock, Alex

31.97 35.16

Magicians 1033 x1:07.60Bentley, William

30.87 36.73

SHEY 934 1:08.96Schwengler, Zach

31.55 37.41

Eagles 835 1:09.64Ni, Quenton

32.58 37.06

Legacy 736 1:11.32Ahmann, Jayden

34.47 36.85

CEN-ND 837 x1:12.12Polk, Turner

33.73 38.39

KnightRiders 938 1:13.83Lorenz, Cael

33.54 40.29

FS Bruins-ND 1139 1:13.90Eichhorn, Alex D

34.05 39.85

Magicians 1140 x1:15.80Carter, Micah

33.62 42.18

Packers-ND 1141 1:16.59Pforr, Alex

35.66 40.93

Mhs 942 1:25.75Bauer, Brock

38.60 47.15

FS Bruins-ND 1143 1:26.55Froiland, Erich J

38.81 47.74

SHEY 844 1:26.84Kotala, Sricharan

37.73 49.11

Eagles 1245 1:29.36Rueb, AJ

41.71 47.65

SHEY 946 x1:32.95Stangeland, Brendan

41.71 51.24

Eagles 0947 1:33.31Sholy, Nicholas

43.01 50.30

Eagles 0948 x1:36.37Brekke, Miles

40.99 55.38

Eagles 11--- DQRoutledge, Konner

31.84 40.40

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Huskies-ND FR1 49.20Anderson, Eric P

23.93 25.27

BHS-ND SR2 49.33Krug, Eric

23.68 25.65

FS Bruins-ND 123 49.89Bergstrom, Luke K

23.37 26.52

Mhs 124 50.04Clark, Joey

24.17 25.87

CEN-ND 125 50.85Nodland, Adam

23.47 27.38

FS Bruins-ND 126 51.09Sassi, Massimo P

24.67 26.42

KnightRiders 117 51.42Craven, Jakob

24.93 26.49

Blue Jays-ND 128 51.62Flann, Jonas W

24.65 26.97

Magicians 129 52.09Miller, Gannon

24.93 27.16

Magicians 1110 52.50Novak, Steve

24.96 27.54

CEN-ND 1111 52.66Johnson, Ryan

24.80 27.86

Magicians 1012 52.79Spaulding, Zac

25.25 27.54

Magicians 1213 53.02Wentz, Charlie

25.80 27.22

Williston 1214 53.81Germundson, Tanner

25.36 28.45

Mhs 1215 54.02Hoffman, David

25.72 28.30

KnightRiders 1216 54.36Kojic, Marco

25.58 28.78

SHEY 1217 55.28Kalvoda, Matt

26.19 29.09

Eagles 1218 56.09Donat, Andrew

27.16 28.93

CEN-ND 1119 56.16Ding, Avery

26.39 29.77

Packers-ND 10*20 56.24Jamison, Noah

26.97 29.27



Minot High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:21 AM  1/29/2018  Page 7

West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles 12*20 56.24Balvitsch, Payton

26.63 29.61

Blue Jays-ND 1122 56.38Pfeiffer, Andy J

27.51 28.87

Blue Jays-ND 1223 56.82Bjorgaard, Tyler K

27.53 29.29

Blue Jays-ND 1024 56.92Flann, Luca C

27.75 29.17

CEN-ND 825 57.11Adams, Harrison

27.46 29.65

Blue Jays-ND 1226 x57.16Steinberger, Zack S

27.59 29.57

SHEY 1127 57.18Roy, Adam

27.76 29.42

Williston 828 57.29Jorgenson, Tyler

27.28 30.01

Legacy 1229 57.66Scott, Carter

26.79 30.87

Eagles 1130 58.03Graf, Charley

27.93 30.10

Legacy 1131 58.61Freborg, Derek

27.88 30.73

Mhs 1132 58.75Lennie, Noah

27.10 31.65

Magicians 933 x58.93Boen, Josh

28.40 30.53

CEN-ND 1134 x59.73Reed, Nicholas

27.90 31.83

FS Bruins-ND SR35 59.82Stinar, Jacob T

29.04 30.78

Magicians 1236 x59.94Smith, Tyler

29.26 30.68

Blue Jays-ND 937 x1:00.11Wright, Garret J

27.94 32.17

Magicians 1038 x1:00.46Ricks, Seth

27.32 33.14

Magicians 1239 x1:01.45Gochanour, Aaron

28.22 33.23

Blue Jays-ND 1240 x1:02.47Weinzierl, Ben J

1:02.66

KnightRiders 841 1:02.84Dallum, Levi

30.96 31.88

Mhs 1042 1:02.92Kelim, Wyatt

30.99 31.93

KnightRiders 943 1:03.11Musselman, Dan

31.10 32.01

Eagles 0944 1:04.56Holzworth, Christian

30.92 33.64

CEN-ND 745 x1:04.70Zander, Beau

31.69 33.01

Eagles 1246 x1:04.85Kimbrough, Miles

31.00 33.85

Legacy 847 1:05.50Grannis, Collin

31.66 33.84

Mhs 948 x1:05.69Eilers, Ian

31.42 34.27

KnightRiders 949 x1:06.61Lindemer, Carson

31.57 35.04

Legacy 950 1:06.64Harmon, Brandon

31.99 34.65

Packers-ND 1151 1:06.65Buresh, Carson

31.85 34.80

Magicians 1252 x1:06.87Frantsvog, Jayden

31.73 35.14

Blue Jays-ND 853 x1:07.09Kiecker, Justus R

33.04 34.05

Magicians 954 x1:07.32Hills, Tyler

32.67 34.65

Magicians 955 x1:07.91Debowey, Alexander

33.35 34.56

Magicians 956 x1:08.18Cramer, Eric

31.64 36.54

Packers-ND 857 1:09.03Gruby, Kyler

32.56 36.47

Eagles 858 x1:10.07Harr, Conner

33.22 36.85

Eagles 759 x1:10.76Carlson, Joe

33.63 37.13

Eagles 760 x1:11.21Ivesdal, Grant

34.58 36.63

Packers-ND 861 1:11.60Wegge, Ryan

33.98 37.62

Blue Jays-ND 962 x1:12.53Shaffer, Dillon

36.01 36.52

Legacy 1063 x1:13.21Hincks, Gabe

35.68 37.53

Legacy 764 x1:13.65Giudice, Tanner

35.56 38.09

Blue Jays-ND 1065 x1:13.93Flores, Nicolas E

35.39 38.54

Packers-ND 866 x1:15.12Chase, Jadon

35.59 39.53

SHEY 767 1:15.39Schroeder, Reed

BHS-ND68 1:16.13Kroh, Braxton

35.58 40.55

Blue Jays-ND 869 x1:16.22Schmeichel, Brayden D

36.70 39.52

Eagles 770 x1:16.63Schwarz, Daniel

36.96 39.67

Mhs 1071 x1:18.82Mitchell, Richard

37.22 41.60

FS Bruins-ND 872 1:19.14Ahlfeldt, Will J

38.28 40.86

Blue Jays-ND 773 x1:20.17Schmidt, Kane

38.42 41.75

Blue Jays-ND 774 x1:27.65Schmeichel, Skylar

42.31 45.34

FS Bruins-ND 775 x1:28.58Sorby, Elijah A

43.51 45.07

Blue Jays-ND 776 x1:28.82Nelson, Will M

41.82 47.00

SHEY 877 1:29.57Johnson, Grant

44.75 44.82

SHEY 778 x1:29.58Johnson, Ben
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West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND 779 x1:30.22Brennan, Mason

41.92 48.30

Packers-ND 780 x1:32.04Benson, Aiden

40.01 52.03

Mhs 781 x1:38.11Arenz, Zakk

45.02 53.09

Mhs 782 x2:13.71Thomas, Jaxon

1:01.07 1:12.64

FS Bruins-ND 7--- DQKain, Sam R

36.87 39.59

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs 111 5:02.27Pimenta, Matheus

26.82 29.18 30.09 30.75

31.13 31.38 31.28 30.16

30.25 31.23

CEN-ND 102 5:03.30Birnbaum, Chris

25.37 28.77 30.32 31.09

31.96 31.70 31.72 31.70

30.46 30.21

SHEY 123 5:05.15Smith, Jacob

29.34 29.92 30.58 30.59

30.42 30.71 30.52 30.78

31.25 31.04

KnightRiders 124 5:13.93Rygh, Brayden

28.04 31.04 30.22 31.55

32.49 32.25 32.43 32.29

32.33 31.29

SHEY 85 5:16.96Raimo, Vaughn

27.65 30.67 31.48 32.20

32.07 32.53 32.84 32.85

33.01 31.66

Magicians 116 5:20.28Huss, Peyton

27.99 31.67 31.95 32.14

32.29 33.10 32.97 33.85

32.99 31.33

Packers-ND 127 5:21.02Walker, Alex

27.79 30.88 32.03 32.23

32.58 33.07 33.48 33.66

33.88 31.42

Legacy 108 5:21.45Holweger, Shawn

29.79 31.84 32.44 32.65

32.79 32.89 32.90 32.63

32.42 31.10

KnightRiders 109 5:23.22Gasparini, Nick

27.85 31.19 32.15 32.10

32.37 33.38 33.25 33.71

33.93 33.29

Blue Jays-ND 1110 5:23.46Rasmusson, Cole M

28.52 32.58 33.30 32.61

33.01 32.91 32.67 33.19

33.24 31.43

FS Bruins-ND 1111 5:25.65Mehus, Jack J

29.99 33.18 34.01 33.88

33.99 33.12 32.30 32.89

31.51 30.78

Legacy 912 5:27.31Schlecht, Austin

28.64 31.30 32.69 33.24

33.16 33.59 33.81 34.19

34.24 32.45

Packers-ND 913 5:27.33Wohl, Max

29.00 32.08 33.03 33.39

33.43 33.01 34.06 33.46

33.18 32.69

CEN-ND 814 5:28.35Kaul, Riley

28.11 31.85 32.85 33.26

33.44 34.14 33.90 33.53

33.76 33.51

Williston 1015 5:35.53Willardson, Elijah

29.39 31.93 33.07 33.35

33.71 33.82 34.93 35.37

35.54 34.42

FS Bruins-ND 1116 5:36.12Roberts, Nate J

30.56 34.02 34.42 34.46

33.79 33.77 34.40 34.67

33.76 32.27

Eagles 1117 5:36.36Carlson, Andrew

29.76 33.83 34.21 34.31

34.52 34.53 34.24 34.80

33.89 32.27

Legacy 1018 5:41.66Osborn, Noah

29.90 33.39 34.08 34.61

35.45 35.08 34.75 35.50

35.28 33.62

Eagles 1119 5:41.92Wieland, Parker

29.89 32.80 34.57 35.53

35.22 35.41 35.19 34.75

34.70 33.86

KnightRiders 920 5:44.66Lorenz, Cael

30.95 34.37 34.65 35.14

34.87 35.22 35.42 35.44

35.22 33.38

Eagles 0921 5:48.66Schluchter, Blake

30.79 34.04 34.91 35.86

35.75 35.91 35.58 36.64

35.90 33.28

Mhs 822 5:50.58Poppe, Riley

30.45 34.63 35.19 36.01

36.40 35.65 36.25 36.13

36.16 33.71

SHEY 923 5:53.43Metzger, Jake

31.95 35.27 35.86 37.01

35.63 36.40 36.19 35.68

35.94 33.50

BHS-ND FR24 5:54.30Penn, Josiah

30.77 34.74 34.98 36.02

36.25 36.26 36.26 37.70

37.01 34.31
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West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results

(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles 0925 5:54.74Crawford, Ben

30.52 33.86 34.75 36.00

36.47 35.92 36.53 36.84

38.34 35.51

Eagles 826 x5:54.93Nelson, Tavian

32.41 34.80 35.92 36.07

36.11 36.38 36.47 36.43

36.11 34.23

SHEY 1227 5:55.55Ustanko, Jordan

29.53 34.50 36.93 37.27

37.72 37.53 36.54 36.28

36.39 32.86

Eagles 0928 x5:58.45Funk, Evan

32.18 35.71 36.12 36.41

36.68 37.17 36.94 36.95

36.37 33.92

CEN-ND 729 5:59.38Domres, Luke

31.41 35.13 37.15 36.51

37.14 37.11 36.78 36.88

37.26 34.01

FS Bruins-ND 830 6:11.13Hollingsworth, Christopher M

32.90 38.06 37.74 39.14

38.33 37.64 38.02 37.77

36.66 34.87

CEN-ND 831 6:12.38Polk, Turner

34.62 38.02 38.34 38.60

38.92 38.56 38.06 37.50

36.37 33.39

Blue Jays-ND 932 6:13.12Ash, Aiden J

32.31 37.34 38.93 38.06

38.85 38.18 38.16 38.87

38.38 34.04

SHEY 933 x6:14.37Schwengler, Zach

30.80 35.09 37.90 37.86

38.66 39.29 39.00 39.55

39.24 36.98

Magicians 1034 6:14.83Leys, Gabriel

33.51 38.81 39.13 38.68

38.30 37.58 37.91 37.36

39.13 34.42

BHS-ND35 6:15.38Nelson, Max

33.72 38.32 38.87 39.04

38.52 38.38 37.45 37.57

37.72 35.79

FS Bruins-ND FR36 6:20.43Klug, Tate T

33.50 36.98 38.71 39.85

39.90 38.82 38.06 38.59

38.71 37.31

KnightRiders 1237 6:20.82Elliott, Alexander

32.15 36.66 38.00 39.06

39.56 40.15 39.41 39.71

39.00 37.12

Mhs 1038 6:34.77Corley, Gavin

32.82 38.79 39.26 40.50

40.01 40.34 41.32 41.81

42.06 37.86

Blue Jays-ND 939 6:37.44Anteau, Ben D

32.92 37.65 38.07 39.43

40.01 41.36 41.77 43.06

41.29 41.88

DHS-ND 840 6:45.22Irwin, Trent

35.15 39.43 41.18 1:23.96

42.10 41.81 41.86 42.92

36.81

DHS-ND 841 6:46.34Tuhy, Casey

1:16.87 1:23.30 42.09 43.06

41.94 41.26

35.89

Mhs 742 6:46.45Haag, Tanner

35.19 41.21 41.26 42.56

41.72 41.23 42.12 43.35

41.21 36.60

Magicians 943 6:51.03Swartwout, Andrew

35.61 42.40 42.40 43.10

44.10 43.48 42.90 42.83

41.05 33.16

Williston 744 7:10.07March, Adam

38.27 44.22 44.55 44.11

43.85 44.34 44.10 44.11

43.18 39.34

SHEY 845 x7:34.49Burns, Kole

36.09 43.14 45.29

46.29 1:38.62

40.21

CEN-ND 746 x8:02.50Reed, Dylan

41.36 49.50 50.24 49.91

49.83 49.29 49.09 47.43

48.51 47.34

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.35CEN-ND

1) Nodland, Adam 12 2) Johnson, Ryan 11

3) Dohrmann, Will 10 4) Birnbaum, Chris 10

22.09 23.10 23.02 23.14

A2 1:32.96FS Bruins-ND

1) Bergstrom, Luke K 12 2) Sassi, Massimo P 12

3) Hollingsworth, Anthony W SO 4) Quibell, Luke A JR

22.26 23.16 22.67 24.87

A3 1:35.13Magicians

1) Miller, Gannon 12 2) Wentz, Charlie 12

3) Spaulding, Zac 10 4) Novak, Steve 11

24.03 23.59 23.72 23.79

A4 1:37.81Packers-ND

1) Hulbert, Timothy 10 2) Sahli, Cooper 11

3) Chase, Kasey 10 4) Walker, Alex 12

24.75 24.64 24.73 23.69

A5 1:37.82Blue Jays-ND

1) Flann, Jonas W 12 2) Pfeiffer, Andy J 11

3) Flann, Luca C 10 4) Carlson, Colton D 12

23.03 25.81 24.56 24.42

A6 1:39.57SHEY

1) Haug, Jack 12 2) Raimo, Vaughn 8

3) Kalvoda, Matt 12 4) Ustanko, Jordan 12

25.04 24.75 25.10 24.68
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West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 J1:40.26KnightRiders

1) Erickson, Reed 11 2) Craven, Garrett 9

3) Kojic, Marco 12 4) Gasparini, Nick 10

26.10 24.79 24.46 24.91

A8 J1:41.45Mhs

1) Hoffman, David 12 2) Lennie, Noah 11

3) Binstock, Alex 10 4) Isaak, Logan 12

23.38 26.34 26.31 25.42

A9 J2:08.31BHS-ND

1) Kroh, Braxton 2) Jochim, Dominic

3) Nelson, Max 4) Penn, Josiah FR

34.22 13.02 22.87 58.20

A10 J1:41.88Eagles

1) Poynter, Danny 12 2) Donat, Andrew 12

3) Shen, Ed 11 4) Graf, Charley 11

25.65 25.08 25.29 25.86

A11 J1:44.52Williston

1) Willardson, Elijah 10 2) Horob, Kyler 12

3) Pfau, Christian 11 4) Jorgenson, Tyler 8

26.05 26.54 26.24 25.69

A12 J1:45.50Legacy

1) Freborg, Derek 11 2) Glenn, Tucker 10

3) Holweger, Shawn 10 4) Scott, Carter 12

26.45 26.90 26.88 25.27

A13 J1:59.08DHS-ND

1) Wilson, Taven 9 2) Healy, Aiden 8

3) Coleman, Detric 8 4) Metcalf, Jackson 8

26.70 28.22 31.92 32.24

B14 J1:39.81Magicians

1) Templeton, Connor 12 2) Burkart, Nick 12

3) Smith, Tyler 12 4) Wolsky, Jack 10

25.10 25.50 25.19 24.02

B15 J1:42.02Blue Jays-ND

1) Anteau, Jacob M 11 2) Steinberger, Zack S 12

3) Bjorgaard, Tyler K 12 4) Rasmusson, Cole M 11

25.87 24.95 25.82 25.38

B16 J1:45.54CEN-ND

1) Ovind, Brett 12 2) Adams, Harrison 8

3) Nakagawa, Brennen 10 4) Ding, Avery 11

25.47 24.97 29.30 25.80

B17 J1:44.44Eagles

1) Balvitsch, Payton 12 2) Carlson, Andrew 11

3) Wieland, Parker 11 4) York, Morgan 11

25.67 26.19 26.29 26.29

B18 1:49.48KnightRiders

1) Elliott, Alexander 12 2) Flynn, Matt 12

3) Post, Mike 9 4) Lorenz, Cael 9

26.02 28.22 28.47 26.77

B19 1:50.19FS Bruins-ND

1) Stinar, Jacob T SR 2) Roberts, Nate J 11

3) Geiselhart, Brandon D 11 4) Eichhorn, Alex D 11

27.02 26.20 29.22 27.75

B20 J1:51.61SHEY

1) Jones, Teddy 9 2) Kotala, Sricharan 8

3) May, Zack 8 4) Schwengler, Zach 9

28.73 27.09 27.46 28.33

B21 J1:57.14Mhs

1) Fry, Caleb 11 2) Eilers, Ian 9

3) Masseth, Carson 8 4) Haag, Tanner 7

26.53 29.09 31.42 30.10

B22 J1:59.75Packers-ND

1) Pforr, Alex 11 2) Wegge, Ryan 8

3) Buresh, Carson 11 4) Gruby, Kyler 8

1:00.63 27.81 31.44

B23 J2:10.81Williston

1) Prout, Caleb 10 2) Fajardo, Santiago 11

3) Morenski, Zach 9 4) Beretta, Luca 11

33.12 41.68 28.04 27.97

C24 xJ1:47.19Magicians

1) Gochanour, Aaron 12 2) Malnaa, Patrick 12

3) Haug, Bryce 12 4) Summers, Keegan 11

27.26 27.10 27.21 25.62

D25 xJ1:47.91Magicians

1) Boen, Josh 9 2) Bentley, William 10

3) Ricks, Seth 10 4) Leys, Gabriel 10

27.71 26.90 26.32 26.98

C26 xJ1:51.33Eagles

1) Kimbrough, Miles 12 2) Runde, Zach 11

3) Nelson, Tavian 8 4) Crawford, Ben 09

27.99 27.08 28.04 28.22

C27 xJ1:53.76FS Bruins-ND

1) Garrity, Sam P FR 2) Klug, Tate T FR

3) Hollingsworth, Christopher M 8 4) Hagen, Nate J 11

28.36 29.16 28.18 28.06

E28 xJ1:57.06Magicians

1) Carter, Micah 11 2) Frantsvog, Jayden 12

3) Larsen, Freddy 10 4) Bahl, Mikel 11

30.47 29.19 29.92 27.48

C29 xJ1:57.12KnightRiders

1) Granstroem, Karl 10 2) Idalski, David 12

3) Lindemer, Carson 9 4) Musselman, Dan 9

29.28 27.67 30.24 29.93

C30 xJ1:57.31Blue Jays-ND

1) Schmidt, Kaden J 9 2) Ash, Aiden J 9

3) Anteau, Ben D 9 4) Krahler, Malik M 10

30.03 28.57 29.50 29.21

D31 xJ2:00.17Eagles

1) Larson, Bryce 12 2) Sullivan, Ethan 10

3) Ivesdal, Grant 7 4) Harr, Conner 8

28.86 29.51 30.72 31.08

F32 xJ2:03.24Magicians

1) Hills, Tyler 9 2) Debowey, Alexander 9

3) Thomas, Carter 9 4) Swartwout, Andrew 9

31.32 31.06 41.37 19.49

E33 x2:10.95Eagles

1) Rueb, AJ 12 2) Narum, Paul 7

3) Schwarz, Daniel 7 4) Soforenko, Lars 8

32.77 33.15 13.09 51.94

C34 2:13.55Legacy

1) Giudice, Tanner 7 2) Goehring, Cody 10

3) Gifford, Braxten 7 4) Lauckner, Levi 7

32.87 33.72 32.35 34.61
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Results

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D35 x2:18.23Blue Jays-ND

1) Flores, Nicolas E 10 2) Shaffer, Dillon 9

3) Schmeichel, Brayden D 8 4) Kurtz, Shaun E 9

33.04 32.71 34.73 37.75

D36 x2:21.88FS Bruins-ND

1) Kennedy, Brandon O 8 2) Ahlfeldt, Will J 8

3) Kain, Sam R 7 4) Sorby, Elijah A 7

31.59 13.03 22.97 1:14.29

D37 x2:22.05CEN-ND

1) Zander, Beau 7 2) Thompson, Owen 10

3) Brennan, Mason 7 4) Reed, Dylan 7

29.40 33.41 44.60 34.64

E38 x2:34.12Blue Jays-ND

1) Nelson, Will M 7 2) Solensky, Teddy h 7

3) Igl, Ethan 7 4) Schmidt, Kane 7

40.96 37.12 38.38 37.66

C39 x2:38.04Mhs

1) Bauer, Brock 9 2) Mott, Sebastian 7

3) Mitchell, Richard 10 4) Wolf, Coby 10

30.71 1:10.47 23.12 33.74

B--- DQLegacy

1) Grannis, Collin 8 2) Giudice, Kyle 9

3) Brandenberg, Carson 7 4) Meidinger, Grant 7

30.44 29.06 31.65 32.32

C--- DQCEN-ND

1) Reed, Nicholas 11 2) Domres, Luke 7

3) Polk, Turner 8 4) Gums, Lauden 11

27.81 29.78 30.01 27.39

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHEY 121 55.83Bueling, Zack

26.91 28.92

Magicians 122 56.57Evanoff, Easton

27.24 29.33

CEN-ND 103 56.65Koebele, Charles

27.57 29.08

Magicians 94 59.12Yoder, Dominic

28.65 30.47

Eagles 125 59.23Poynter, Danny

29.02 30.21

CEN-ND 126 59.69Ruhland, Trysten

28.32 31.37

Williston 117 1:00.08Enget, Rhys

28.78 31.30

KnightRiders 118 1:01.12Erickson, Reed

29.47 31.65

Blue Jays-ND 99 1:01.28Haglund, Noah A

29.79 31.49

Mhs 910 1:01.37Bergman, Ryan

29.58 31.79

FS Bruins-ND JR11 1:01.62Quibell, Luke A

30.31 31.31

Packers-ND 1112 1:01.94Binstock, Tyler

29.62 32.32

SHEY 1213 1:03.00Moraes, Antonio

30.99 32.01

Williston 1014 1:03.35Krom, Parker

30.60 32.75

Williston 815 1:06.46Jorgenson, Tyler

32.63 33.83

Packers-ND 816 1:06.60Emerson, Roman

32.05 34.55

Legacy 1117 1:07.39Freborg, Derek

32.77 34.62

FS Bruins-ND 718 1:07.82Quibell, Tristan M

33.37 34.45

Eagles 1019 1:07.83Meyer, Jacob

32.75 35.08

Williston 1220 1:08.21Horob, Kyler

32.98 35.23

CEN-ND 821 1:08.78Eckart, Hudson

Eagles 822 1:09.48Ni, Quenton

34.29 35.19

Mhs 1023 1:09.73Heinle, Hunter

33.20 36.53

Blue Jays-ND 1224 1:10.56Listul, Jon D

34.31 36.25

SHEY 825 1:11.21May, Zack

34.73 36.48

FS Bruins-ND 1126 1:11.61Hagen, Nate J

34.28 37.33

Mhs 1027 1:12.05Kelim, Wyatt

35.64 36.41

FS Bruins-ND JR28 1:12.10Garrity, Charlie E

35.70 36.40

Legacy 1029 1:12.34Gardiner, Ethan

34.65 37.69

Eagles 1130 1:12.79Runde, Zach

35.35 37.44

KnightRiders 931 1:13.20Post, Mike

35.02 38.18

Magicians 932 1:13.53Panales, Peter

34.47 39.06

Legacy 733 1:14.84Seibel, Brandon

36.20 38.64

Mhs 934 1:16.09LaFleur, Eric

36.77 39.32

Eagles 1135 x1:16.56O'Connor, Caden

35.85 40.71

SHEY 836 1:17.18Nygaard, Damon

37.43 39.75

FS Bruins-ND FR37 x1:19.51Klug, Tate T

39.21 40.30

Eagles 1238 x1:20.00Rueb, AJ

39.73 40.27

Legacy 739 1:21.32Meidinger, Grant

40.07 41.25

Blue Jays-ND 940 1:21.93Schmidt, Kaden J

40.56 41.37

Packers-ND 1041 1:22.80Walker, Jackson

40.45 42.35

Eagles 0942 x1:22.96Nelson, Jens

40.08 42.88

Legacy 743 x1:24.49Brandenberg, Carson
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West Fargo Invite - 1/27/2018

Results

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Magicians 944 1:24.96Cramer, Eric

40.35 44.61

FS Bruins-ND 845 x1:25.20Kennedy, Brandon O

42.07 43.13

DHS-ND 846 1:27.48Coleman, Detric

42.39 45.09

Blue Jays-ND 1047 1:27.86Flores, Nicolas E

42.71 45.15

Williston 1048 x1:28.63Prout, Caleb

43.70 44.93

Blue Jays-ND 1049 x1:28.83Krahler, Malik M

Blue Jays-ND 950 x1:30.04Kurtz, Shaun E

1:30.16

Eagles 0951 x1:30.41Sholy, Nicholas

45.45 44.96

Legacy 752 x1:31.23Lauckner, Levi

44.93 46.30

Blue Jays-ND 853 x1:32.54Kiecker, Justus R

45.28 47.26

BHS-ND54 1:33.88Jochim, Dominic

46.09 47.79

Magicians 1155 x1:35.13Mitchell, Jalen

Blue Jays-ND 756 x1:52.42Nelson, Will M

Blue Jays-ND 7--- DQIgl, Ethan

59.56 54.45

Williston 11--- DQFajardo, Santiago

42.82 53.71

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN-ND 111 1:01.30Porter, Jayden

28.40 32.90

Packers-ND 102 1:02.33Hulbert, Timothy

29.39 32.94

Magicians 103 1:04.36Schaeffer, Griffin

29.83 34.53

Blue Jays-ND 124 1:04.75Flann, Jonas W

29.48 35.27

Blue Jays-ND 125 1:05.41Carlson, Colton D

31.42 33.99

Magicians 106 1:05.81Wolsky, Jack

30.55 35.26

SHEY 127 1:06.92Vetter, Ben

31.08 35.84

Mhs 118 1:07.19Reinhardt, T J

31.22 35.97

DHS-ND 119 1:08.06Ellerkamp, Isaac

31.43 36.63

FS Bruins-ND SO10 1:08.18Hollingsworth, Anthony W

32.76 35.42

Magicians 1211 1:08.62Malnaa, Patrick

31.72 36.90

Magicians 1212 1:09.34Gochanour, Aaron

31.10 38.24

BHS-ND SR13 1:09.43Sagsveen, Aaron

33.05 36.38

Packers-ND 914 1:09.73Hjelden, Riley

32.91 36.82

Magicians 915 x1:09.79Boen, Josh

33.19 36.60

CEN-ND 1116 1:10.07Ding, Avery

33.03 37.04

Eagles 1117 1:10.90Shen, Ed

32.78 38.12

FS Bruins-ND FR18 1:11.93Garrity, Sam P

34.75 37.18

CEN-ND 819 1:12.13Adams, Harrison

34.47 37.66

Packers-ND 1120 1:12.61Sahli, Cooper

33.76 38.85

CEN-ND 1221 1:12.79Ovind, Brett

34.41 38.38

Eagles 1122 1:12.86York, Morgan

34.93 37.93

Magicians 1123 x1:14.15Bahl, Mikel

34.61 39.54

Eagles 1024 1:15.99Sullivan, Ethan

36.09 39.90

Magicians 1025 x1:16.82Ricks, Seth

37.17 39.65

FS Bruins-ND 1126 1:17.92Froiland, Erich J

37.98 39.94

KnightRiders 1227 1:17.94Cory, Jonah

36.67 41.27

Williston 1128 1:17.96Beretta, Luca

37.49 40.47

SHEY 929 1:19.48Stangeland, Brendan

37.23 42.25

Magicians 1230 x1:19.63Haug, Bryce

37.87 41.76

SHEY 931 1:20.05Jones, Teddy

38.16 41.89

FS Bruins-ND FR32 1:21.56Anderson, Owen M

38.10 43.46

Magicians 1033 x1:21.84Bentley, William

38.71 43.13

Blue Jays-ND 1234 1:22.29Weinzierl, Ben J

38.55 43.74

Mhs 1035 1:22.62Binstock, Alex

40.03 42.59

KnightRiders 9*36 1:23.87Musselman, Dan

40.59 43.28

Eagles 8*36 1:23.87Soforenko, Lars

40.80 43.07

DHS-ND 838 1:24.48Healy, Aiden

41.45 43.03

Mhs 839 1:24.91Masseth, Carson

39.91 45.00

KnightRiders 1240 1:24.98Flynn, Matt

39.07 45.91

Eagles 1241 x1:25.52Larson, Bryce

40.18 45.34

DHS-ND 842 1:25.88Metcalf, Jackson

41.61 44.27
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Results

(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 1043 1:25.92Goehring, Cody

40.10 45.82

Magicians 944 x1:28.21Thomas, Carter

42.51 45.70

Legacy 745 1:28.38Gifford, Braxten

42.52 45.86

Magicians 946 x1:28.55Hills, Tyler

42.05 46.50

SHEY 747 1:28.72Seay, Alex

42.54 46.18

Eagles 848 x1:29.43Harr, Conner

42.70 46.73

Packers-ND 849 1:30.73Gruby, Kyler

42.51 48.22

Blue Jays-ND 1050 1:32.12Hart, Braden T

41.85 50.27

Eagles 751 x1:33.28Narum, Paul

44.64 48.64

Legacy 1152 1:35.35Mills, Kage

45.14 50.21

SHEY 953 x1:35.43Metzger, Jake

45.92 49.51

KnightRiders 1054 1:36.68Granstroem, Karl

45.25 51.43

DHS-ND 855 1:37.23Coleman, Detric

45.09 52.14

Legacy 956 1:40.00Giudice, Kyle

46.88 53.12

Mhs 1057 1:44.53Wolf, Coby

49.12 55.41

CEN-ND 1058 x1:57.85Thompson, Owen

53.77 1:04.08

Mhs 12--- DQIsaak, Logan

37.64 42.46

Blue Jays-ND 7--- DQSolensky, Teddy h

50.20 57.21

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:23.30Mhs

1) Pimenta, Matheus 11 2) Clark, Joey 12

3) Reinhardt, T J 11 4) Hoffman, David 12

23.91 49.23 50.67

24.16 51.37

A2 3:23.53CEN-ND

1) Nodland, Adam 12 2) Birnbaum, Chris 10

3) Johnson, Ryan 11 4) Porter, Jayden 11

23.40 50.22 24.60 51.44

23.87 51.64 24.14 50.23

A3 3:27.17Magicians

1) Miller, Gannon 12 2) Wentz, Charlie 12

3) Walker-Rozo, William 10 4) Evanoff, Easton 12

24.56 51.98 25.19 52.28

24.71 51.79 23.91 51.12

A4 3:31.73KnightRiders

1) Kojic, Marco 12 2) Craven, Garrett 9

3) Rygh, Brayden 12 4) Craven, Jakob 11

25.53 54.35 25.94 54.26

24.59 52.48 24.06 50.64

A5 3:32.80SHEY

1) Bueling, Zack 12 2) Webb, Braden 12

3) Ustanko, Jordan 12 4) Vetter, Ben 12

24.71 51.54 24.93 53.19

25.77 55.00 24.82 53.07

A6 J3:36.24Williston

1) Krom, Parker 10 2) Bratcher, Jaxen 12

3) Germundson, Tanner 12 4) Enget, Rhys 11

26.26 54.72 26.34 55.23

25.21 53.59 25.10 52.70

A7 J3:46.42Packers-ND

1) Wohl, Max 9 2) Jamison, Noah 10

3) Hjelden, Riley 9 4) Binstock, Tyler 11

26.94 55.87 26.60 55.99

28.31 59.17 26.28 55.39

A8 J3:46.68BHS-ND

1) Sagsveen, Aaron SR 2) Penn, Josiah FR

3) Kuhn, Josh SR 4) Krug, Eric SR

27.36 57.59 28.79 1:00.26

25.76 55.44 25.26 53.39

A9 J3:47.93FS Bruins-ND

1) Quibell, Luke A JR 2) Mehus, Jack J 11

3) Stinar, Jacob T SR 4) Quibell, Tristan M 7

26.11 54.60 53.23

28.77 59.50

A10 J3:48.62Blue Jays-ND

1) Steinberger, Zack S 12 2) Pfeiffer, Andy J 11

3) Haglund, Noah A 9 4) Rasmusson, Cole M 11

27.15 58.02 26.85 57.31

27.36 56.51 26.77 56.78

A11 J3:50.10Eagles

1) Donat, Andrew 12 2) Meyer, Jacob 10

3) Routledge, Konner 11 4) Carlson, Andrew 11

27.00 56.36 26.91 58.36

27.89 58.42 26.81 56.96

A12 J3:55.94Legacy

1) Holweger, Shawn 10 2) Schlecht, Austin 9

3) Glenn, Tucker 10 4) Scott, Carter 12

28.01 56.99 28.16 58.96

29.04 1:01.20 26.71 58.79

A13 J4:17.68DHS-ND

1) Ellerkamp, Isaac 11 2) Tuhy, Casey 8

3) Irwin, Trent 8 4) Wilson, Dawson 8

27.63 58.90 32.38 1:09.93

32.25 1:08.06 28.40 1:00.79

B14 J3:35.56Magicians

1) Yoder, Dominic 9 2) Templeton, Connor 12

3) Schaeffer, Griffin 10 4) Huss, Peyton 11

25.68 53.88 25.41 54.00

25.81 53.61 25.55 54.07
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Results

(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B15 J3:40.57CEN-ND

1) Koebele, Charles 10 2) Kaul, Riley 8

3) Adams, Harrison 8 4) Ruhland, Trysten 12

25.43 52.81 26.96 56.78

27.63 58.47 24.57 52.51

B16 J3:52.65SHEY

1) Moraes, Antonio 12 2) Schwengler, Zach 9

3) Roy, Adam 11 4) Kalvoda, Matt 12

27.15 55.73 29.07 1:03.37

27.73 58.52 25.89 55.03

B17 J3:53.65Mhs

1) Heinle, Hunter 10 2) Fry, Caleb 11

3) Bergman, Ryan 9 4) Poppe, Riley 8

27.80 57.79 28.40 1:00.27

27.68 56.91 27.57 58.68

B18 J4:06.33KnightRiders

1) Lorenz, Cael 9 2) Dallum, Levi 8

3) Idalski, David 12 4) Cory, Jonah 12

28.31 58.23 30.39 1:03.99

31.37 1:05.11 27.54 59.00

B19 J4:06.41Eagles

1) Funk, Evan 09 2) Crawford, Ben 09

3) Wieland, Parker 11 4) O'Connor, Caden 11

29.10 1:01.15 29.70 1:03.39

28.20 59.56 28.91 1:02.31

B20 J4:09.40FS Bruins-ND

1) Garrity, Charlie E JR 2) Roberts, Nate J 11

3) Klug, Tate T FR 4) Hagen, Nate J 11

29.09 1:01.20 28.81 1:00.05

31.76 1:06.55 29.46 1:01.60

B21 J4:09.93Blue Jays-ND

1) Listul, Jon D 12 2) Wright, Garret J 9

3) Weinzierl, Ben J 12 4) Rott, Chandler T 9

28.94 1:01.05 28.78 1:01.51

30.31 1:04.34 30.30 1:03.03

B22 J4:19.61Legacy

1) Ahmann, Jayden 7 2) Harmon, Brandon 9

3) Osborn, Noah 10 4) Gardiner, Ethan 10

32.41 1:06.65 33.91 1:11.60

28.25 59.99 29.23 1:01.37

B23 J4:20.75Packers-ND

1) Emerson, Roman 8 2) Pforr, Alex 11

3) Sikorski, Ben 10 4) Buresh, Carson 11

29.35 1:01.70 31.60 1:07.38

31.42 1:05.69 30.28 1:05.98

B24 J4:59.31Williston

1) Prout, Caleb 10 2) March, Adam 7

3) Morenski, Zach 9 4) Beretta, Luca 11

35.35 1:15.16 36.99 1:17.12

38.70 1:32.01 21.49 55.02

C25 xJ4:03.43Magicians

1) Burkart, Nick 12 2) Summers, Keegan 11

3) Leys, Gabriel 10 4) Larsen, Freddy 10

27.20 57.27 26.84 56.18

30.54 1:03.84 31.15 1:06.14

C26 xJ4:05.73CEN-ND

1) Eckart, Hudson 8 2) Nakagawa, Brennen 10

3) Reed, Nicholas 11 4) Gums, Lauden 11

28.56 59.91 29.34 1:04.44

27.80 1:00.19 28.61 1:01.19

C*27 xJ4:18.50Eagles

1) Larson, Bryce 12 2) Kimbrough, Miles 12

3) Ni, Quenton 8 4) Schluchter, Blake 09

31.18 1:07.02 29.97 1:05.78

30.95 1:05.00 29.51 1:00.70

C*27 x4:27.09Mhs

1) Kelim, Wyatt 10 2) LaFleur, Eric 9

3) Corley, Gavin 10 4) Haag, Tanner 7

30.41 1:03.34 30.44 1:04.43

31.24 1:09.09 31.09 1:10.23

C29 x4:39.62Blue Jays-ND

1) Kiecker, Justus R 8 2) Krahler, Malik M 10

3) Schmidt, Kaden J 9 4) Hart, Braden T 10

34.96 1:12.00 1:09.88

32.21 1:07.27 31.88 1:10.47

C30 xJ4:51.53Legacy

1) Grannis, Collin 8 2) Seibel, Brandon 7

3) Giudice, Tanner 7 4) Hincks, Gabe 10

31.97 1:06.21 34.16 1:11.42

15.90 36.87 39.28 1:57.03

D31 xJ4:36.05Eagles

1) Holzworth, Christian 09 2) Sholy, Nicholas 09

3) Brekke, Miles 09 4) Nelson, Jens 09

31.61 1:06.21 35.77 1:14.33

33.82 1:10.02 13.58 1:05.49

D32 xJ4:44.88Magicians

1) Panales, Peter 9 2) Cramer, Eric 9

3) Mitchell, Jalen 11 4) Debowey, Alexander 9

32.70 1:11.22 34.27 1:11.69

34.27 1:15.18 31.05 1:06.79

C33 x5:26.88FS Bruins-ND

1) Kennedy, Brandon O 8 2) Kain, Sam R 7

3) Ahlfeldt, Will J 8 4) Sorby, Elijah A 7

33.25 1:08.96 13.13 38.12

42.26 3:39.80

D34 x5:48.49Blue Jays-ND

1) Solensky, Teddy h 7 2) Schmeichel, Brayden D 8

3) Kurtz, Shaun E 9 4) Schmidt, Kane 7

41.69 1:26.97 37.95 1:21.42

1:32.02

D35 x6:43.75Mhs

1) Emineth, Jamisen 9 2) Mitchell, Richard 10

3) Arenz, Zakk 7 4) Thomas, Jaxon 7

42.49 1:34.29 14.02 37.08

1:34.53 2:29.58 56.51 2:02.80

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Minot High School 384

2. Century Patriots 349

3. Bruins Swimming & Diving 234

4. Sheyenne Mustangs 232
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Results

(Scores - Men)
5. Mandan 215

6. West Fargo Packers 170

7. Grand Forks KnightRiders 157

8. Jamestown High School 152

9. Williston High School 118

10. Fargo Davies High School 95

11. Bismarck High School 94

12. Legacy High School 48

13. Dickinson High School 40

14. Wahpeton High School ~ Huskies 37


